Member Survey

Q1 In what region of the world is your company headquartered?
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APAC — Asia & Pacific
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CAR/WI — Caribbean and West Indies
ESAF — Eastern and Southern Africa
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NACC - North America (US and Canada)
SAM — South America
WACAF — Western and Central Africa
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Q2 How extensive are your company’s operations?
Answered: 181  Skipped: 0
National
International
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
National 15.47% 28
International 84.53% 153
TOTAL Lt
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Q3 What is your Flight Safety Foundation Membership Category?

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0
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Don’t know 6.63% 12
TOTAL 1
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Q4 What are the most pressing issues facing you or your company?
(select up to three)

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Improving pilot training 44.75% 81
Improving ground crew training 17.13% 31
Improving operational and non-operational safety training 52.49% 95
Improving safety regulation and oversight in my geographic area 27.62% 50
Increasing efficiency/reducing expenses associated with safety 37.57% 68
Legal protection for voluntary safety reporting systems 16.57% 30
N/A 4.97% 9
Other, please specify 11.05% 20

Total Respondents: 181
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Q5 Please indicate your level of satisfaction on how well your Flight
Safety Foundation membership helps you address these issues?

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0

Extremely
satisfied

Somewhat
satisfied

Not very
satisfied

Not at all
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely satisfied 27.07% 49
Somewhat satisfied 53.04% 96
Not very satisfied 5.52% 10
Not at all satisfied 1.66% 3
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 8.84% 16
N/A 3.87% 7
TOTAL 181
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Q6 What is the most valuable aspect of your Flight Safety Foundation
Membership?

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Access to research and technical expertise 24.31% 44
Networking with peers and colleagues 8.29% 15
Networking with potential clients/suppliers 2.21% 4
Annual conferences 9.94% 18
Regional conferences 0.55% 1
Developing a broader/global perspective on my company’s issues 6.63% 12
Media relations and other public communications initiatives 0.00% 0
AeroSafety World magazine 22.10% 40
Training tools (tool kits, training aids etc.) 7.18% 13
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Advancing the cause of aviation safety 17.13% 31
Other, please specify 1.66% 3
TOTAL 181
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Q7 Please indicate your level of satisfaction on how well Flight Safety
Foundation delivers this benefit.

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0

Extremely
Satisfied

Somewhat
satisfied

Not very
satisfied

Not at all
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely Satisfied 35.36% 64
Somewhat satisfied 52.49% 95
Not very satisfied 7.18% 13
Not at all satisfied 1.10% 2
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 3.87% 7
N/A 0.00% 0
TOTAL 181
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Q8 What is the second most valuable aspect of your Flight Safety
Foundation membership?

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Access to research and technical expertise 22.65% 41
Networking with peers and colleagues 14.36% 26
Networking with potential clients/suppliers 2.76% 5
Annual conferences 11.05% 20
Regional conferences 2.21% 4
Developing a broader/global perspective on my company’s issues 6.08% 11
Media relations and other public communications initiatives 1.66% 3
AeroSafety World magazine 14.36% 26
Training tools (tool kits, training aids etc.) 4.97% 9
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Advancing the cause of aviation safety 18.23% 33
Other, please specify 1.66% 3
TOTAL 181
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Q9 Please indicate your level of satisfaction on how well Flight Safety
Foundation delivers this benefit.

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0

Extremely
Satisfied

Somewhat
satisfied

Not very
satisfied

Not at all
satisfied

Neither
satisfied no...

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely Satisfied 35.36% 64
Somewhat satisfied 55.25% 100
Not very satisfied 4.42% 8
Not at all satisfied 1.10% 2
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 3.87% 7
N/A 0.00% 0
TOTAL 181

13/19



Member Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 In what areas do you feel you would benefit if Flight Safety
Foundation increased its focus/efforts? (select up to three)

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Primary research 22.65% 41
Collection, aggregation and analysis of existing data and research 44.20% 80
Benchmarking 23.76% 43
Data protection 11.05% 20
Influence over safety regulation in my region 16.02% 29
Influence over safety regulation globally 30.39% 55
Fostering more information exchange among Foundation members in similar market sectors 29.83% 54
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Fostering more information exchange between suppliers and buyers 3.31% 6
Cultivating more interest in flight safety among students pursuing advanced degrees 8.84% 16
Increasing efficiency/reducing expenses associated with safety 21.55% 39
Consumer/passenger education 7.18% 13
Other, please specify 7.73% 14

Total Respondents: 181
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Q11 Are there any issues specific to your regional area that you would

like the Foundation to focus on?

Answered: 175  Skipped: 6
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 25.71% 45
No 74.29% 130
TOTAL 175
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Q12 Would you recommend membership in Flight Safety Foundation to a
colleague?

Answered: 165  Skipped: 16

Not Sure
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Yes 85.45% 141
No 2.42% 4
Not Sure 12.12% 20
TOTAL
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Q13 Do you have any additional comments you would like to make
regarding your Flight Safety Foundation membership.

Answered: 179  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 17.88% 32
No 82.12% 147
TOTAL 179
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Q14 Please provide your contact information (optional)

Answered: 106  Skipped: 75

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Name 98.11%
Job Title 98.11%
Company 94.34%
Email 95.28%
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